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Cost at general hospitals 
and adjacent community hospitals 

A class

Khoo Teck Puat Hospital

Yishun Community Hospital 

Sengkang General Hospital

Sengkang Community Hospital

Ng Teng Fong General Hospital

Jurong Community Hospital 

$450

$441.90

$467

$331.70

$469

$468.70

Subsidised class*

$35; $83

$32 

$41; $80

$56.20 

$38; $77

$56 

Patient’s monthly income B2 class

Income of $3,200 or below

Income of $5,201 and above

Other income levels

No income, with house value 
of $11,000 or less

65%

50%

51-64%

65%

C class

80%

65%

66-79%

80%

Household per capita monthly income Subsidy rate

$700 and below

$701 to $1,100

$1,101 to $1,800

$1,801 to $2,600

$2,601 to $3,100

$3,101 and above

75%

60%

50%

45%

40%

20%

COMMUNITY HOSPITAL SUBSIDY RATE

GENERAL HOSPITAL SUBSIDY RATE

* For Singaporeans with maximum subsidy, 
rates at general hospitals are for C class and B2 class


